8. Jungschwingertag Luterbach 2007

Kissnacht, 4. August 2007

Kategorie A Jahrgang 91/92

1
2
3a
3b
4
5a
5b
5¢c
6a
6b
7a
7b
7c
7d
Te
7f

79

Wehnert Tobias
Kalin Koni

Kenel Franz-Toni
Inderbitzin Daniel
Koch Stefan
Stettler Adrian
Steinauer Adi
Arnold Marcel
No6tzli Bruno

Kalin Benedikt

Fink Bruno
Zimmermann Marco
Ulrich Roman
Hurlimann Adi
Zimmermann Armin
Heinzer Florian
Betschart Silvan

Alle mit Auszeichnung

8a
8b

Bieri Christian
Hosli Fritz

Muotathal
Egg

Arth
Schoénenberg
Schwarzenberg
Kissnacht
Willerzell
Kissnacht
Pfaffikon

Egg
Sdrenberg
Kissnacht
Wollerau
Walchwil
Weggis
Rickenbach
Muotathal

Edlibach
Edlibach

Kategorie B Jahrgang 93/94

1
2a
2b
3
4a
4b
ba
5b
6
7a
7b
7c
8
9a
9b
9c
9d
9e
of
10a
10b
10c

Fankhauser Reto
Herger André
Deck Christof
Knobel Guido
Peronino Mario
Gemperli Michael
Betschart Daniel
Elsener Adrian
Gisler Christian
Moos Thomas
Betschart Silvan
Schmid Thomas
Kennel Stefan

Kammermann Dominik

Disler Marcel
Rogenmoser Reto
Reber Samuel
Omlin Sven
Bucher Dominik
Waser Reto
Schelbert Markus
Hess Dominik

Alle mit Auszeichnung

1la
11b
1lc
11d
1le

Schéllibaum Mike
Fellmann Simon
Arnold Severin
Schmidli André
Bucher Roland

Hasle
Unterschachen
Seewen
Wangen
Mohlin
Schilbelbach
Muotathal
Menzingen
Birglen
Zugerberg
Immensee
Flahli

Arth
Rothenburg
Wolhusen
Oberageri
Schipfheim
Oberrditi
Flahli
Kissnacht
Muotathal
Immensee

Allenwinden
Winikon
Unterschachen
Rain
Finstersee

Schlussrangliste

57.75 *
57.50 *S
57.00 *S
57.00 *
56.75 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *

55.75
55.75

58.50 *S
58.25 *S
58.25 *
57.75 *
57.25 *
57.25 *
57.00 *
57.00 *
56.75 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *

55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

Kategorie C Jahrgang 95/96/97

1
2
3
da
4b
5a
5b
5¢c
5d
6a
6b
6¢
6d
7
8a
8b
9a
9b
9c
10a
10b
10c
10d
10e
10f

Fankhauser Marco
Zurfluh Roman
Schelbert Ralf
Scherer Niklaus
Arnold Daniel
Thalmann Thomas
Suter Paul

Nauer Raphael
Mettler Stefan
Schmid Samuel
Elsener Marcel
Inderbitzin Dominik
Horet Ramon
Ehrler Manuel
Suter Kari

Ulrich Adrian
Hacki Reto
Bucher Thomas
Schelbert Silvan
Suter Beat
Limacher Franz
Felder Martin
Elsener Kilian
Bienz Romeo
Huber Alex

Alle mit Auszeichnung

1la
11b
11c
11d
1le
11f
119

*

S

Ulrich Marcel
Schilliger Michael
Bruhin Patrick
Fassler Cornel
Heinzer Benno
Birgler André
Steiner Urs

Alle mit Auszeichnung

Hasle
Oberhabsburg
Muotathal
Escholzmatt
Birglen
Wolhusen
Rickenbach
Schwyz
Arth
Wittnau
Finstersee
Arth

Lauerz
Schwyz
Rickenbach
Wollerau
Pfaffikon
Finstersee
Muotathal
Baar
Hunenberg
Ebnet
Finstersee
Kissnacht
Tuggen

Feusisberg
Kissnacht
Nuolen
Altendorf
Muotathal
Muotathal
Ibach

Schlussgangteilnehmer

+ SPORT-TOTO

Fur einen starken Schwyzer Sport!

59.00 *S
58.25 *S
57.50 *
57.25 *
57.25 *
57.00 *
57.00 *
57.00 *
57.00 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.50 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *

55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50



